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TERM 4

TERM 2

TERM 1

Year 12 Senior Badge Ceremony - Thursday 5 February
2026 Welcome BBQ & Info Session - Tuesday 17 February
Student Leadership Investiture - Thursday 19 February
Senior Campus (10-12) - School Photos - Monday 2 March
Parent Teacher Conferences (7-12) - Tuesday 3 March 
Ready for the Future Excursion (11/12)  (Uni SC) - Monday 9 March
Year 11 Exam Week (Classes Still Running) - Week 8, Term 1

SENIOR SECONDARY
DATE CLAIMERS 2026

Please contact the Senior Schooling Team for more
information on any of these events

Year 11 Block Exams (Unit 1) - Monday 18 May - Friday 22 May
Year 10 Careers Expo Excursion - Thursday 28 May
Ready for the Future Excursion (11/12) (TAFE) - Monday 1 June
Year 10 Mock Interviews - Tuesday 9 & Wednesday 10 June
Year 12 Halfway Day Celebrations - Friday 19 June
Year 10 Dance - Thursday 25 June

College Futures Evening - Tuesday 28 July
Ready for the Future Excursion (11/12) (QUT) - Monday 3 August 
Parent Teacher Conferences (7-12) - Tuesday 11 August
Year 10 SET Planning Day - Wednesday 12 August
Year 10 RYDA Excursion - Tuesday 15 September
Year 11 Block Exams (Unit 2) - Monday 14 Sept - Friday 18 Sept
Year 12 Endeavour Conversations (QTAC) - Throughout

Year 12 Formal - Friday 16 October (TBC)
Year 12 Spirit Week - Monday 19 October - Friday 23 October
Year 12 External Assessment - Monday 26 October - onwards
Year 12 Wet n Wild Excursion - Tuesday 17 November
Awards Night Ceremony - Wednesday 18 November
Year 12 Graduation - Friday 20 November (last-day)
Year 10/11 Block Exams - Monday 23 Nov - Friday 27 Nov


